

3rd Annual Juried Student Art Show

Exhibition and Awards Presentation: Thurs. April 24, 2025, 5:30 pm

at The Foundry | 1831 Columbus Road | Cleveland, OH



Sponsorship Opportunities

Join us in encouraging and recognizing the artistic talents of Greater Cleveland's 6th-12th graders and their creative expression of "The Power of Wind."

Logo on Promotional Materials and Large Screen on Event Day \$10,000 Event day Representative Presents Student Awards Logo on Art Show Website Landing Page with Link for One Year Logo on event day bag and giveaway (8) 2024 Social Media Spotlights (Feb. 1, 2025 deadline) Logo on Promotional Materials and Large Screen on Event Day \$5,000 Event Day Representative Presents Student Awards (4) 2024 Social Media Spotlights Logo on Promotional Materials and Large Screen on Event Day \$2,500 Logo on Art Show Website Landing Page with Link for One Year (2) Social Media Spotlights Logo on Promotional Materials and Large Screen on Event Day \$1,000 Logo on Art Show Website Landing Page with Link for One Year

\$500 Listing on Promotional Materials and Large Screen on Event Day

Please return this completed form with payment or contact Michael Ferry, Director of Corporate and Business Affairs at 440-862-0247 for other payment options. The Power of Wind | The Foundry | 1831 Columbus Road | Cleveland Ohio 44113 \$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 **\$500** Name: Company/Name to appear in promotional materials: Address: City, State, Zip: Payment Method: ☐ Credit Card # CCV: Exp. Date: Check # ☐ I prefer to remain anonymous in public listings.